3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

ISNXPool.com
S000 USDC
$1000 Rewards
$ 1000 USDT
$2000 USDC
50,000 WST

$ 1000 USDT

$1000 Rewards

1,000 USDT Reward

# Date & time

POLYGON
0x926c23436efh4a82ff3c503b2a4bfe225134beb8d

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

902.179999999999949978 $ sUSD
Circle Weekly Giveaways
usdtdrop.org
tether.bz
Voucher
NFT Voucher
tether.pm
usdtclaim.xyz

rds.net

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x926c23436efb482ff3c503b2a4bfe225134be68d

Date & time

2023-10-10
20:42:54

Date & time

2023-10-17
16:37:05

2023-10-09
10:35:59

2023-10-08
17:28:14

2023-10-08
12:42:47

2023-10-08
12:39:41

2023-10-08
12:36:13

2023-10-08
12:35:59

Transaction Id

Ox606da92f87f0e07f7481

7c441cedf2elfe057fb8f7

17700f307fflabda70e5d6

Transaction Id

Oxd6faBb6eaB4d359d0652e

1e89bc603bd18d03675fh0

25453c281ellfce25e0ff0

Ox06a7d8649c152ed33916

c35e85a8575eaba0f55081

2024b27c4f1ddBObb91affl

Ox6ebcle32a05316a9f5d3

086f7cfb667afcad3fhbands

5060fe99becefl12ee9bb53

0x58e9dbcc7109597e6269

510db3dc37a31c8a370chf

36392ceb1c7840321c7d46

0x5c173c729ab280282F65

86df58aec83939b450a963

57562ad8f7aal4494df644

0x74f80fale7edf35f4d82

e32d858489a8d41a182bb3

fde90aald69d83695e33a5

Ox3f02798d07cfas773cB4

92e47e5cfdfd?6c?74c5aa

d93del2f8d890e58551315

Amount

+ 902.17999999999994
9978 $ sUSD

Amount

+ 1 Circle Weekly

Giveaways

+ 1 usdtclaim.xyz

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 tether.bz

+ 1 NFT Voucher

rds.net

+ 1 tether.pm

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x606da92f87f0e07f74817c441ce3f2e1fe057fb8f717700f307ff1abda70e5d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x606da92f87f0e07f74817c441ce3f2e1fe057fb8f717700f307ff1abda70e5d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x606da92f87f0e07f74817c441ce3f2e1fe057fb8f717700f307ff1abda70e5d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd6fa06ea04d359d0652e1e89bc603bd18d03675fb025453c281e11fce25e0ff0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd6fa06ea04d359d0652e1e89bc603bd18d03675fb025453c281e11fce25e0ff0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd6fa06ea04d359d0652e1e89bc603bd18d03675fb025453c281e11fce25e0ff0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06a7d8649c152ed33916c35e85a8575eaba0f550812024b27c4f1dd0bb91aff1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06a7d8649c152ed33916c35e85a8575eaba0f550812024b27c4f1dd0bb91aff1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06a7d8649c152ed33916c35e85a8575eaba0f550812024b27c4f1dd0bb91aff1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6ebc1e32a05316a9f5d3086f7cf667afc4d3fb6a055060fe99bece012ee9b653
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6ebc1e32a05316a9f5d3086f7cf667afc4d3fb6a055060fe99bece012ee9b653
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6ebc1e32a05316a9f5d3086f7cf667afc4d3fb6a055060fe99bece012ee9b653
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x58e9dbcc7109597e6269510db3dc37a31c8a370cbf36392ce61c7840321c7d46
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x58e9dbcc7109597e6269510db3dc37a31c8a370cbf36392ce61c7840321c7d46
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x58e9dbcc7109597e6269510db3dc37a31c8a370cbf36392ce61c7840321c7d46
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5c173c729ab280282f6586df58aec83939b450a96357562ad8f7aa04494df644
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5c173c729ab280282f6586df58aec83939b450a96357562ad8f7aa04494df644
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5c173c729ab280282f6586df58aec83939b450a96357562ad8f7aa04494df644
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x74f80fa0e7edf35f4d82e32d858489a8d41a182bb3fde90aa1d69d83695e33a5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x74f80fa0e7edf35f4d82e32d858489a8d41a182bb3fde90aa1d69d83695e33a5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x74f80fa0e7edf35f4d82e32d858489a8d41a182bb3fde90aa1d69d83695e33a5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3f02798d07cfa5773c0492e47e5cfdfd96c974c5aad93de12f8d890e58551315
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3f02798d07cfa5773c0492e47e5cfdfd96c974c5aad93de12f8d890e58551315
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3f02798d07cfa5773c0492e47e5cfdfd96c974c5aad93de12f8d890e58551315

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

8 2023-10-08 Oxcef08cébe5f08a87hcca? + 1 usdtdrop.org v
12:31:31 34d07b7fc59543bc4abébee
22167e6c4b8cc2fc9306cl

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcef08c6e5f08a87bcca934d07b7fc59543bc4b6bee22167e6c4b8cc2fc9306c1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcef08c6e5f08a87bcca934d07b7fc59543bc4b6bee22167e6c4b8cc2fc9306c1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcef08c6e5f08a87bcca934d07b7fc59543bc4b6bee22167e6c4b8cc2fc9306c1

